Email :- merinointernational@gmail.com 

MERINO INTERNATIONAL 

Website :- www.merinointernational.net 

head...tn medleal technology ianovatos 

18 ml 

PACK SIZE 
Roll 

Each Set 

Each 

Each kit 

Each set 

Rs. Forty Thousand Only + GST 

Extra 

Rs. 10,500.00 
Rs. Ten Thousand Five Hundred 

Only per 18 ml + GST Extra 

Rs. 39.00 

Rs. Thirty Nine only per roll + GST 
Extra 

Rs. 21,500.00 

PRICE IN RUPEES 

Rs. Twenty one thousand five 
hundred only + GST Extra 
Rs. 10,000.00 

Rs. Ten thousand only + GST Extra 

B-40 (G.F.), Pal Mohan Plaza, 11/56, Desh Bandhu Gupta Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi - 110005 (INDIA) 

Rs. 7,000.00 
Rs. Seven thousand only + GST 

Extra 

Rs. 7,000.00 
Rs. Seven thousand only + GST